Place Bib
1 2

2 3

3 71
4 922
5 748
6 997
7 875
8 1

9 404
10 578
11 504
12 210
13 1063
14 269
15 843
16 5
17 28
18 849
19 505
20 331
21 468
22 787
23 762
24 908
25 784
26 906
27 1066
28 1039
29 459
30 929
31 865
32 778
33 293
34 750
35 878
36 886
37 104
38 88
39 470
40 634
41 742
42 1016
43 957
44 1018
45 481
46 706
47 810
48 864
49 990
50 412
51 343
52 377
53 419

Name
Gary
Paul
John
Wayne
Brian
Robert
Peter
Mick
Mairtin
Johnny
Michael
Mark
Keith
lan
Teresa
Catherine
Eoin
Breege
Paul
Mick
Eamonn
Tommy
Derek
Brendan
Justin
Billy
Tommy Joe
Colin
Michael
Damien
Dan
Tony
Paul
Darren
Frankie
Patrick
Kathryn
Danny
David
David
David
Ann
David
Fergal
Sadanand
Tony
Martin
Conor
Martin
Colman
Kieran
Paul
Fergal

Surname
Thornton
McNamara
Byrne
Reid
Murphy
Staunton
O'Sullivan
Rice
Grealish
Lane
Keane
Davis
Whyte
Egan
McGloin
Conway
Brennan
Connolly
Keane
Fogarty
Hornibrook
Niland
Murray
Gill

Niland
King
Whyte
Walsh

MacDonnacha

Ridge
O'Rourke
Nevin
Fallon
Murphy
Garrihy
Holohan
Cassery
Carr
Huane
Maher
Mullins
Lennon
Ryan
Towey
Magee
McNicholas
O'Donnell
O'Rourke
Mooney
Greene
Fox
Giblin
Grogan

Race Time Chip Time

29:57
31:17
32:31
32:51
34:27
34:34
34:38
34:40
34:42
34:46
34:48
34:48
34:53
35:05
35:18
36:03
36:40
36:42
36:42
36:44
36:45
36:46
36:51
36:52
37:03
37:06
37:11
37:16
37:33
37:35
37:39
37:40
38:03
38:03
38:10
38:20
38:26
38:38
38:48
38:53
39:15
39:30
39:37
39:40
39:41
39:42
39:45
39:49
39:49
39:54
39:56
40:02
40:03

29:57
31:16
32:30
32:50
34:27
34:33
34:34
34:39
34:42
34:45
34:47
34:46
34:51
35:04
35:17
36:02
36:38
36:41
36:40
36:41
36:43
36:43
36:49
36:49
37:00
37:04
37:08
37:16
37:30
37:32
37:37
37:38
38:02
38:01
38:08
38:18
38:23
38:36
38:47
38:50
39:13
39:28
39:36
39:37
39:38
39:40
39:41
39:41
39:46
39:53
39:54
39:59
40:03



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

54 852 John Hardiman 40:04 40:01
55 993 Aidan Spellman 40:05 40:01
56 693 Sheelagh  Mclnerney 40:09 40:06
57 67  Willie Burke 40:10 40:10
58 62  Noel Burke 40:14 40:12
59 1043 Jim Maguire 40:18 40:16
60 494 Daniel Kavanagh 40:19 40:16
61 541 Hugh McKenzie 40:26 40:25
62 1005 Andrew Talbot 40:27 40:24
63 571 Michael Lally 40:30 40:26
64 208 Alan Daniels 40:31 40:27
65 756 Niall Murphy 40:42 40:35
66 460 Tom Hession 40:44 40:41
67 373 Paul Kilkelly 40:45 40:45
68 310 Adrian Fitzmaurice 40:46 40:43
69 958 Hubert Newell 40:49 40:46
70 1050 Wally Walsh 40:50 40:49
71 538 Matt Kennedy 40:54 40:50
72 144 Kathy Connolly 41:00 40:56
73 457 Bernard Mulkerrins 41:02 41:01
74 491 Denis Joyce 41:03 41:02
75 1064 Kieran Whyte 41:06 41:03
76 568 James Lally 41:16 41:13
77 499 Jim Maher 41:19 41:18
78 882 Peter Payton 41:24 41:24
79 462 Fergal Naughton 41:26 41:26
80 379 Nigel Killeen 41:27 41:27
81 220 Derval Devaney 41:31 41:27
82 345 Noel Fox 41:38 41:37
83 660 Eddie McMahon 41:38 41:38
84 126 Liam Collins 41:40 41:24
85 631 Noel Maher 41:46 41:42
86 720 Brendan Monaghan 41:48 41:44
87 777 Sarah Neary 41:52 41:49
88 20 Cian Blake 41:53 41:50
89 143 John Connolly 41:54 41:52
90 447 Eoghan Kelly 42:05 41:56
91 339 Patrick Forde 42:06 42:05
92 295 Ken Farragher 42:07 42:06
93 466 Brian Meaney 42:11 42:11
94 173 Seamus Coyne 42:16 42:13
95 834 Jean O'Connor 42:17 42:17
96 138 Kevin Connaughton 42:18 42:18
97 355 Mickey Gallagher 42:22 42:21
98 116 John Cloherty 42:27 42:26
99 549 Tony Killarney 42:28 42:25
100 893 Diarmuid Quill 42:29 42:26
101 808 Kevin O'Dea 42:33 42:30
102 925 Ger Meehan 42:36 42:36
103 452 Brian Heavey 42:49 42:45
104 967 Paul Hardiman 42:52 42:40
105 328 John Flattery 42:54 42:53

106 31 Patrick Brennan 42:59 42:55



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

107 550 Gerry Killeen 43:01 42:58
108 369 Brian Geraghty 43:07 43:04
109 1087 Hubie Conway 43:15 43:13
110 737 Damian Muldoon 43:21 43:20
111 940 James Rohan 43:22 43:02
112 148 Alasdair Conway 43:31 43:27
113 245 Kilian Dooley 43:53 43:51
114 380 Mark Gill 43:57 43:53
115 747 Enda Munnelly 44:07 44:03
116 555 John King 44:08 44:04
117 471 Chris Hughes 44:13 44:09
118 801 Don Nyhan 44:14 44:13
119 603 Fergal Lydon 44:18 44:13
120 863 Colin O'Rourke 44:20 44:01
121 238 David Donohue 44:22 44:11
122 1095 John Lynch 44:23 44:18
123 611 Barry Lyons 44:24 44:21
124 867 Mike O'Rourke 44:26 44:09
125 1022 Gerry Treacy 44:32 44:27
126 924 Pat Reidy 44:33 44:30
127 574 Alan Lambe 44:37 44:34
128 612 Ronan Lyons 44:40 44:39
129 514 Fran Keenan 44:40 44:29
130 439 Amanda Cannon 44:43 44:32
131 980 Paul Curran 44:47 44:47
132 1091 Ciaran Nestor 44:49 44:43
133 241 Shane Donohue 44:51 44:39
134 820 John Regan 45:07 45:00
135 606 Niall Lynch 45:16 45:15
136 789 Brendan Nohilly 45:18 45:08
137 346 Richard Fox 45:27 45:18
138 547 Sean Nee 45:28 45:24
139 551 John Kilraine 45:31 45:24
140 689 Morgan McHugh 45:32 45:31
141 700 Thelma McMahon 45:36 45:32
142 937 Andrew Leaver 45:36 45:34
143 472 Christopher Carey 45:38 45:35
144 254 Colin Duane 45:46 45:42
145 1012 Edel Tighe 45:49 45:45
146 630 Michael Casserly 45:53 45:49
147 861 Felim O'Reilly 45:54 45:53
148 492 Shaun Gallagher 46:00 45:59
149 562 Robbie Kirwan 46:04 45:53
150 802 Finola Nyhan 46:05 46:04
151 363 Laura Garvey 46:12 46:10
152 21 Marcus Boland 46:17 46:17
153 797 Martin Noone 46:19 46:14
154 182 Kenneth Cronin 46:22 46:21
155 856 Christy O'Malley 46:25 46:22
156 771 Ruaidhri Murray 46:26 46:22
157 880 John Joyce 46:27 46:10
158 1033 John Langan 46:27 46:15

159 181 Daniel Cronin 46:28 46:21



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

160 866 larlaith O'Rourke 46:29 46:21
161 383 Sharon Gilligan 46:31 46:22
162 632 Therese Maher 46:31 46:21
163 82 Mark Campbell 46:34 46:23
164 668 Michael McCarthy 46:35 46:25
165 283 John Fahy 46:38 46:36
166 596 Maria Long 46:40 46:36
167 342 Eddie Fox 46:41 46:37
168 56  Kenneth Burke 46:46 46:40
169 110 Diarmuid Clancy 46:48 46:46
170 955 Roger Rushe 46:52 46:50
171 510 Marie Keary 46:53 46:30
172 794 Cian Noone 46:55 46:49
173 1013 Shane Tighe 46:55 46:53
174 636 Michael Mahon 46:59 46:49
175 299 Brian Farrell 47:06 47:02
176 542 Kevin Lambe 47:09 47:06
177 649 Des May 47:10 47:08
178 416 Noel Griffin 47:14 47:11
179 659 Audrey McMahon 47:15 47:10
180 480 Martin Hynes 47:20 47:17
181 218 Michael Dermody 47:20 47:06
182 831 Sean O'Connell 47:20 47:14
183 681 Eoin McGillicuddy 47:22 47:22
184 516 Bernie Kelly 47:23 47:1
185 171 Kevin Coughlan 47:28 47:28
186 77 Al Callanan 47:33 47:21
187 873 Michael O'Sullivan 47:37 47:26
188 276 Anne Fahey 47:41 47:35
189 317 Eddie Fitzsimons 47:41 47:27
190 1034 Alan Walsh 47:46 47:33
191 359 Gabriel Gardiner 47:49 47:48
192 1086 James Knight 47:51 47:47
193 999 Niall Stewart 47:52 47:40
194 332 Valerie Fogarty 47:53 47:51
195 604 Ger Lynch 47:58 47:54
196 662 Wayne McMahon 47:58 47:58
197 131 Donal Conefrey 48:04 47:58
198 830 Tomas Ruane 48:06 47:54
199 919 Jane Reeves 48:09 48:00
200 216 Rena Deely 48:13 48:03
201 979 Sean Shaughnessy 48:13 47:42
202 905 Mike Quinn 48:15 48:11
203 1093 Christian Kelly 48:20 48:15
204 949 Michelle Rowley 48:24 48:18
205 1003 Seamus Sweeney 48:26 48:20
206 179 Edel Crehan 48:33 48:17
207 294 Maura Falsey 48:35 48:23
208 464 Eugene Hoade 48:38 48:26
209 1044 Chris O'Connell 48:41 48:20
210 1062 Eoin White 48:42 48:30
211 273 Michael Egan 48:46 48:30

212 264 Ann Egan 48:46 48:31



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

213 523 James Kelly 48:50 48:39
214 914 Michelle Keenehan 48:53 48:51
215 320 Paul Flaherty 48:54 48:49
216 86  William Cannon 48:59 48:53
217 402 Noel Gorman 49:00 48:55
218 939 Gerry Rohan 49:16 49:13
219 307 Jarlath Fitzgerald 49:19 49:10
220 826 Alan O'Callaghan 49:25 49:08
221 1014 John Timothy 49:30 49:10
222 192 Alan Curley 49:30 49:27
223 1092 Tom O'Connor 49:32 49:28
224 274 James Elwood 49:42 49:18
225 900 Deirdre Quinn 49:42 49:31
226 503 Michael Keane 49:43 49:40
227 842 Patricia Foley 49:47 49:37
228 1035 Michael Furey 49:48 49:42
229 393 David Glynn 49:48 49:37
230 974 Patrick Scully 49:49 49:25
231 560 David Kirrane 49:55 49:53
232 920 Gerard Reid 49:56 49:54
233 885 Muiriosa Holohan 49:58 49:49
234 579 John Langan 50:02 49:59
235 1057 Kathleen Waters 50:07 50:00
236 66 Roisin Burke 50:08 49:54
237 263 David Edwards 50:09 50:03
238 1098 Sinead Goaley 50:16 49:55
239 633 Tommy Maher 50:17 50:07
240 108 Robert Cheevers 50:19 50:12
241 387 Anthony Gleeson 50:21 50:00
242 111 Joseph Clancy 50:26 50:17
243 40 Niamh Broderick 50:34 50:28
244 277 Noel Fahey 50:35 50:29
245 638 Tomas Mangan 50:49 50:29
246 637 Jane Mangan 50:49 50:49
247 475 Tom Hussey 50:57 50:49
248 129 John Conaghan 50:59 50:38
249 364 John Donnellan 51:06 51.02
250 953 Gabriel Ruane 51:13 51:01
251 664 Patricia Mccaffrey 51:15 51:03
252 545 Ruth Kilcawley 51:17 51:04
253 427 Mark Gurley 51:23 50:54
254 1036 Barry Walsh 51:23 51:09
255 145 Keith Connolly 51:32 51:16
256 1032 Ger McManamon 51:33 51:27
257 526 Lisa Kelly 51:35 51:24
258 694 Nell McKenna 51:37 51:11
259 583 Eoin Larkin 51:40 51:38
260 552 Orla Kilraine 51:48 51:41
261 916 Caroline Rayn 51:48 51:31
262 356 Shaun Gallagher 51:51 51:44
263 569 Treasa Gannon 51:51 51:38
264 912 John Raftery 51:55 51:50

265 118 Betty Coleman 51:58 51:34



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

266 1000 Garrett Mackey 52:01 51:55
267 506 Siobhan Keane 52:02 51:48
268 930 Judith Roche 52:08 52:00
269 203 Dervilla D'Arcy 52:16 52:14
270 1047 Olivia Walsh 52:18 52:08
271 463 Siobhan Hussey 52:18 52:11
272 233 Joanne Dolan 52:18 52:00
273 1017 Michelle Tooher 52:22 52:12
274 621 Niall Mac Sweeney 52:24 52:14
275 828 Tony O'Callaghan 52:28 52:06
276 271 Liam Egan 52:30 52:16
277 970 Dympna Curran 52:35 52:18
278 443 Timmy Haverty 52:35 52:16
279 683 Sean McGlynn 52:36 52:29
280 573 Susanne Lally 52:37 52:28
281 458 Brendan Davey 52:38 52:19
282 27 Bryan Brennan 52:39 52:32
283 390 James Gleeson 52:41 52:25
284 962 Michelle Ryan 52:42 52:24
285 502 Martin Keane 52:49 52:46
286 968 Tara Ryan 52:51 52:40
287 435 Stuart Harries 52:53 52:53
288 1089 Aidan Gill 52:55 52:35
289 666 Seamus Mccaffrey 52:56 52:44
290 987 Gareth Smith 53:03 52:55
291 795 Frank Noone 53:06 52:48
292 661 Raymond McMahon 53:09 53:07
293 314 John Fitzpatrick 53:10 53:01
294 736 Rosaleen Moylan 53:11 52:56
295 270 Suzanne Rodgers 53:12 52:54
296 539 Paul Kennedy 53:13 53:06
297 461 Deirdre Heverin 53:14 53:12
298 445 Brendan Hayes 53:16 53:13
299 998 Paul Stephens 53:16 53:12
300 609 Seamus Lynch 53:16 52:55
301 1090 Gerry Corley 53:17 52:57
302 602 Angela Lydon 53:18 53:03
303 282 John Fahy 53:22 52:53
304 948 Elaine Rowley 53:22 53:16
305 909 Kendra Rabbitte 53:23 53:11
306 598 Mary Loughnane 53:25 53:18
307 386 Margaret Glavin 53:35 53:24
308 537 Kiristin Riall 53:52 53:37
309 950 Nial Hardiman 53:54 53:40
310 973 Ross Scully 54:04 54:02
31 517 Brian Kelly 54:05 53:48
312 243 Clare Dooley 54:06 53:58
313 1015 Kevin Timothy 54:10 53:48
314 162 Patrick Cosgrove 54:11 54:07
315 1096 Judith Davitt 54:12 53:49
316 103 Sinead Casserly 54:13 54.08
317 858 Eithne Waldron 54:14 53:52

318 1008 John Reilly 54:15 54:13



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

319 64  Patrick Burke 54:21 54:13
320 51 Daniel Burke 54:22 54:14
321 546 Tadhg Kilcommins 54:23 53:50
322 725 Allen Moran 54:25 53:55
323 732 Enda Morrissey 54:27 54:13
324 715 Eileen Molloy 54:31 54:23
325 244 Hilda Dooley 54:38 54:21
326 434 Vivian Hardiman 54:40 54:20
327 840 Duncan Warner 54:41 54:14
328 215 Olivia Deely 54:42 54:34
329 566 Mairead Laing 54:43 54:38
330 770 Pauline Murray 54:46 54:23
331 691 Colin Mclirath 54:46 54:33
332 655 Gerry McGough 54:50 54:19
333 384 JP Gilmartin 54:53 54:53
334 174 Declan Craven 54:53 54:24
335 248 Aidan Doyle 54:54 54:24
336 605 Mary Lynch 55:00 54:42
337 648 David May 55:01 54:59
338 907 Maria Murphy 55:07 54:44
339 74 Roddy Byrne 55:17 55:17
340 90 Mike Carr 55:17 54:56
341 14  Sharon Allen 55:17 54:56
342 1023 Ray Treacy 55:20 55:15
343 986 Adam Dubis 55:22 55:16
344 543 Sophie Ralston 55:29 55:19
345 235 James Donnelly 55:30 55:21
346 473 Anne Hunter 55:33 55:23
347 26  Philip Brady 55:38 55:32
348 288 Tracey Fahy 55:43 55:17
349 1009 Donal Leech 55:47 55:34
350 803 Chris Burke 55:49 55:46
351 508 Bridget Kissane 55:53 55:34
352 137 Stephen Connaire 55:55 55:34
353 479 Martin Hynes 55:57 55:33
354 601 Con Lucey 55:58 55:43
355 615 Felim Mac Eoin 56:02 55:48
356 577 Fiona Lane 56:03 55:50
357 589 Maire Leader 56:05 55:50
358 528 Michael Kelly 56:12 56:08
359 548 Paul Kilkenny 56:18 55:58
360 102 Martin Casserly 56:34 56:20
361 985 Valerie Slattery 56:36 56:28
362 417 Cora Grimes 56:47 56:47
363 474 Gerry Hurley 56:56 56:37
364 921 Stephanie Reid 56:57 56:55
365 532 Patrick Kelly 57:00 56:56
366 184 John Culhane 57:00 56:58
367 936 Margaret Roddy 57:02 56:37
368 926 Robert Reilly 57:15 57:05
369 883 Pearse Hunter 57:19 57:08
370 204 Cepta Daley 57:21 56:58

371 350 Lorna Freeman 57:28 57:15



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

372 366 Mary Gavin 57:34 57:16
373 654 Miriam McCartin 57:35 57:14
374 800 Elizabeth  Nugent 57:36 57:21
375 536 Siobhan Kelly 57:36 57:32
376 520 Damien Kelly 57:37 57:37
377 333 Dolores Foley 57:38 57:28
378 37 Aidan Broderick 57:42 57:31
379 713 Celia Miskella 57:42 57:20
380 327 Margaret Flannnery 57:49 57:36
381 938 Andrea Ridge 57:52 57:44
382 823 Mary O'Brien 57:53 57:39
383 429 Adeline Smyth 57:55 57:31
384 428 Siobhan Doherty 57:55 57:31
385 902 Elaine Quinn 58:00 57:46
386 219 Keith Devane 58:00 57:40
387 793 Helen Noonan 58:14 57:53
388 226 Fiona Diviney 58:14 57:53
389 115 Pauline Clerkin 58:26 58:04
390 881 Margaret Parkinson 58:32 58:02
391 1088 Marie Burke 58:51 58:48
392 531 Patrick Kelly 58:52 58:41
393 870 Karen O'Shea 58:52 58:41
394 620 Tomas Mac Lochlainn 59:05 58:42
395 855 Patrick Kelly 59:05 59:02
396 558 Sarah King 59:15 58:47
397 877 Julie Murphy 59:27 59:00
398 1038 Bridgid Walsh 59:29 59:06
399 835 Paula O'Connor 59:41 59:22
400 158 Lorraine Corcoran 59:42 59:15
401 726 Anita Moran 59:47 59:40
402 984 Patrick Skerritt 59:50 59:18
403 954 Emer Kelly 59:55 59:46
404 846 Martin O'Driscoll 59:57 59:33
405 527 Maire Kelly 1:00:28 1:00:19
406 705 Noreen McNamara Cooley 1:00:29 1:00:07
407 923 Anne Reidy 1:00:36 1:00:21
408 616 Mairead Mac Eoin 1:00:39 1:00:24
409 772 Mary Ruane 1:00:40 1:00:40
410 280 Fionnuala Fahy 1:00:44 1:00:21
411 164 Denise Costello 1:00:55 1:00:39
412 496 Gayle Kealy 1:01:02 1:00:38
413 497 Tara Kealy 1:01:02 1:01:02
414 306 Fiona Fitzgerald 1:01:03 1:00:38
415 477 Imelda Hynes 1:01:03 1:01:03
416 304 Geraldine Fegan 1:01:18 1:01:08
417 765 Jannette Murray 1:01:24 1:01:10
418 446 Irene Headd 1:01:26 1:01:17
419 739 Bernie Mulkerrins 1:01:26 1:01:00
420 782 Caroline Niland 1:01:26 1:01:00
421 943 Aine Rooney 1:01:38 1:01:13
422 944 Aoife Rooney 1:01:39 1:01:15
423 454 Sinead Heneghan 1:01:40 1:01:17

424 675 Martin McDonagh 1:01:45 1:01:44



Place Bib

425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

59
895
610
167
1068
594
193
413
652
1073
1028
268
199
857
818
146
1065
358
935
378
114
286
976
667
738
964
267
1061
89
256
392
966
743
945
112
899
897
617
626
824
822
500
815
265
825
507
971
722
180
489
389
388
495

Name
Martina
Bernie
Anne
Grainne
SP
Ciara
Ciaran
Frank
Maria
Orla
Helen
Frances
Mike
John
Elaine
Gerald
Niamh
Michael
John
Peter
Stephen
Tom
Andrea
Mary
Lilly
Alan
Connie
Ursula
Frances
Mattie
Jimmy
Sara
Mary
Marie
Carmel
David
Catherine
Jean
Maria
Cliodhna
Simon
Mary
Ann
Cathal
Michelle
Ann
Sinead
Patricia
Mary
Therese
Cara
Aoife
Orla

Surname
Burke
Quinn
Lyng
Costello
Williams
Lennon
Curley
Greene
McArdle
Zustak
Van De Beek
Egan
Curran
O'Neill
Hession
Connor
Canning
Glynn
Roddy
Gilhooley
Clarke
Fahy
Sellars
McCann
Muldoon
Duggan
Egan
Whiriskey
Carr
Duane
Butler
Ryan
Mullins
Rooney
Clarke
Quinn
Quinn
Mackey
Mackey
Bohan
O'Donnell
Coyle
O'Connell
Egan
O'Brien
Monaghan
Curran
Monaghan
Crimmins
Caulfield
Gleeson
Gleeson
Keady-Giblin

Race Time Chip Time

1:01:46
1:02:05
1:02:07
1:02:09
1:02:16
1:02:24
1:02:38
1:02:40
1:02:42
1:02:43
1:02:46
1:02:54
1:03:01
1:03:01
1:03:01
1:03:03
1:03:09
1:03:17
1:03:30
1:03:41
1:03:42
1:03:43
1:03:56
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:04:29
1:04:47
1:05:07
1:05:30
1:05:30
1:05:53
1:06:27
1:06:30
1:06:53
1:06:57
1:07:04
1:07:04
1:07:06
1:07:06
1:07:16
1:07:17
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:09:11

1:09:11

1:09:12
1:10:01
1:10:31
1:10:32
1:10:32
1:11:00
1:11:00
1:11:11

1:01:39
1:02:01
1:02:03
1:01:58
1:01:48
1:02:08
1:02:19
1:02:11
1:02:19
1:02:19
1:02:24
1:02:40
1:02:34
1:02:26
1:02:35
1:02:54
1:02:57
1:03:16
1:03:04
1:03:41
1:03:21
1:03:42
1:03:35
1:03:48
1:03:35
1:04:05
1:04:22
1:04:43
1:05:14
1:05:13
1:05:53
1:05:59
1:06:27
1:06:28
1:06:36
1:06:59
1:06:59
1:06:52
1:06:52
1:06:57
1:06:57
1:08:40
1:08:24
1:08:54
1:09:08
1:09:09
1:09:43
1:10:17
1:10:13
1:10:13
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:57



Place Bib Name Surname Race Time Chip Time

478 896 Deirdre Hardiman 1:12:53 1:12:48
479 123 BiIll Collins 1:13:34 1:13:17
480 947 Sean Dooner 1:13:41 1:13:20
481 960 Maria Ryan 1:14:35 1:14:16
482 195 Niall Curley 1:15:14 1:15:13
483 792 Anne Noonan 1:15:56 1:15:39
484 275 Selena Fagan 1:15:56 1:15:39
485 977 Aoife Seoighe 1:17:52 1:17:29
486 530 Nicola Kelly 1:19:04 1:18:46
487 816 Mary O'Connell 1:19:20 1:18:57
488 433 Marina Hardiman 1:20:12 1:19:53
489 646 Louise Martyn 1:20:34 1:20:14
490 535 Ruth Kelly 1:21:33 1:21:17
491 163 Claire Costello 1:21:34 1:21:19
492 465 Kathleen Hogan 1:22:02 1:21:34
493 106 Veronica Cetin 1:23:48 1:23:18
494 933 Liam Roche 1:23:56 1:23:23
495 87 Elaine Carney 1:24:33 1:24:15
496 874 Noel O'Sullivan 1:24:36 1:24:13
497 871 Mary O'Sullivan 1:24:36 1:24:15
498 432 Aisling Hardiman 1:24:44 1:24:25
499 214 Aisling Deely 1:25:07 1:24:57
500 52  Edel Burke 1:26:20 1:26:12
501 1027 Deirdre Ni Cheallaigh 1:27:10 1:27:01
502 60 Maura Burke 1:27:12 1:27:04
503 1097 John Goaley 1:28:57 1:28:32
504 38 Claire Broderick 1:30:14 1:29:44
505 868 Norma O'Rourke 1:30:40 1:30:24
506 374 Leona Gibbons Burke 1:30:40 1:30:25
507 18 Jacqueline Beirne 1:30:41 1:30:13
508 349 Alacoque Freaney 1:30:49 1:30:22
509 230 Noreen Doherty 1:31:12 1:30:43
510 859 Aifric O'Regan 1:33:37 1:33:09
511 451 Caroline Heary 1:33:37 1:33:10
512 869 Rhonda Cribben 1:34:20 1:33:53
513 644 Aine Martyn 1:34:42 1:34:22
514 854 Thomas O'Leary 1:37:36 1:37:11
515 587 Mary Mulkerrins 1:39:01 1:38:29

516 367 Pat Gavin 1:43:29 1:43:29
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